
All Boys (record: 4:52)

Place Time Name ID Gender Division

1 05:36.1 Cole Feenstra 99 male 6 & 7

2 05:55.6 Owen  Zuverink 25 male 8 & 9

3 06:04.8 Alex Oosterhouse 58 male 6 & 7

4 06:11.3 Kent Elzinga 38 male 6 & 7

5 06:22.6 Cory Feenstra 1 male 6 & 7

6 06:33.6 Colton Huizinga 9 male 8 & 9

7 06:38.6 Joey  Zuverink 26 male 8 & 9

8 06:41.6 Preston Kregel 134 male 6 & 7

9 06:42.0 Derek Elzinga 37 male 4 & 5

10 06:42.1 Cole Huizinga 55 male 4 & 5

11 06:49.1 Kaleb  Joostens 160 male 6 & 7

12 06:57.5 Layton Rau 34 male 4 & 5

13 06:57.6 Max VanderVeen 87 male 2 & 3

14 07:15.1 Zack Heyboer 102 male 2 & 3

15 07:16.8 Calvin Nienhuis 79 male 2 & 3

16 07:19.0 Jayden Guichelaar 139 male 4 & 5

17 07:20.1 Anderson Rau 35 male 2 & 3

18 07:22.6 Ezra Mahtani 178 male 6 & 7

19 07:27.1 Grant Deboer 120 male 4 & 5

20 07:27.5 Henry Korenstra 3 male 2 & 3

21 07:27.8 Henry Rutgers 39 male 4 & 5

22 07:28.1 Breck  Schipper 147 male 2 & 3

23 07:28.6 Quenton Lotterman 32 male 4 & 5

24 07:29.1 Beckett Veldman 18 male 4 & 5

25 07:29.6 Gideon Kuiper 49 male 6 & 7

26 07:30.5 Nick DeVries 103 male 4 & 5

27 07:40.1 Lachlan Dijkstra 184 male 4 & 5

28 07:40.5 Kort  DeVries 132 male 1 & U

29 07:41.1 Levi Zuverink 24 male NA

30 07:43.0 Caleb Miersma 5 male 4 & 5

31 07:49.1 Quinton Beintema 165 male 1 & U

32 07:49.5 Jake Beintema 164 male NA

33 07:49.6 Adam Feenstra 2 male 4 & 5

34 07:53.0 Jesse  Fogal 125 male 2 & 3

35 07:55.1 Larkin Kalsbeek 52 male 1 & U

36 07:56.8 Walker  Cammenga 169 male 1 & U

37 07:57.3 Cody Cammenga 167 male NA

38 08:01.6 Daniel  DeBoer 150 male 4 & 5

39 08:04.1 Isaak VanUffelen 108 male 2 & 3

40 08:05.3 Oscar  Peterson 144 male 2 & 3

41 08:07.1 Benjamin Nienhuis 80 male 1 & U

42 08:08.3 Blake Bylsma 92 male 1 & U

43 08:12.1 Anthony Quenga 193 male 6 & 7

44 08:12.6 Titus Miersma 6 male 4 & 5

45 08:13.8 Reeve Schipper 145 male 6 & 7



46 08:15.0 Sawyer Kregel 136 male 1 & U

47 08:16.6 Noah Tanis 12 male 4 & 5

48 08:17.6 Michael Engelsma 61 male 2 & 3

49 08:18.1 Seth Engelsma 60 male NA

50 08:19.1 Micah DeVries 105 male 1 & U

51 08:35.8 Milo  Zuverink 28 male 2 & 3

52 08:38.7 Isaiah Dijkstra 187 male 1 & U

53 08:39.7 Nolan VanDyke 192 male 2 & 3

54 08:42.3 Reuben Kuiper 50 male 6 & 7

55 08:45.0 Jayden Koole 96 male 6 & 7

56 08:47.3 Wells DeMeester 180 male 1 & U

57 08:50.3 Gabe Nienhuis 195 male 2 & 3

58 08:53.1 Jack Korenstra 4 male 1 & U

59 09:02.2 Anson Feenstra 21 male 2 & 3

60 09:04.7 Benjamin Holstege 7 male 1 & U

61 09:06.2 Ryer Bouwkamp 71 male 2 & 3

62 09:17.2 Austen  Veldman 17 male 6 & 7

63 09:18.7 Samuel Tanis 14 male 1 & U

64 09:40.5 Willem Kalsbeek 10 male 1 & U

65 09:43.6 Ezra Huizing 44 male 1 & U

66 09:44.3 Clint Bosveld 82 male 1 & U

67 10:00.7 Gavin VanDyke 191 male 1 & U

68 10:02.7 Oliver Looyenga 158 male 1 & U

69 10:05.2 Kaden  Gritters 66 male 1 & U

70 10:05.7 Daniel  Gritters 67 male NA

71 10:08.7 Levi  Gritters 69 male 1 & U

72 10:12.2 Jude Tanis 76 male NA

73 10:13.2 Jack Fogal 126 male 1 & U

74 10:29.1 Willem Engelsma 189 male 2 & 3

75 10:31.0 Jace Huizinga 133 male 1 & U

76 10:37.6 Liam Rau 142 male 1 & U

77 10:59.2 Jeremiah  Nienhuis 175 male 1 & U

78 11:07.2 Brody Miller 122 male 1 & U

79 11:07.8 Kruz VanKoevering 137 male 2 & 3

80 11:09.8 Graham Brower 172 male 1 & U

81 11:18.1 Casey Vandentop 156 male 1 & U

82 12:13.5 Cade Vogel 115 male NA

83 12:26.3 Micah VanOostenbrugge 65 male 1 & U

84 12:27.5 Danton VanderVeen 85 male 6 & 7

85 12:42.6 Anthony  Looyenga 159 male 1 & U

86 12:54.7 Rhett Bouwkamp 72 male 1 & U

87 13:00.2 Liam  Joostens 162 male 1 & U

88 13:00.7 Joe Joostens 163 male NA

89 13:03.7 Hudson Miller 123 male 1 & U

90 13:05.2 Emmett Huizing 45 male 1 & U

91 13:06.0 Dan DeVries 42 male NA

92 13:36.3 Charlie Koole 197 male 1 & U



93 14:06.3 Jetson Koole 143 male NA

94 14:06.7 Nate Koole 190 male NA

Boys  8th & 9th

Place Time Name ID Gender Division

1 05:55.6 Owen  Zuverink 25 male 8 & 9

2 06:33.6 Colton Huizinga 9 male 8 & 9

3 06:38.6 Joey  Zuverink 26 male 8 & 9

Boys  6th & 7th

Place Time Name ID Gender Division

1 05:36.1 Cole Feenstra 99 male 6 & 7

2 06:04.8 Alex Oosterhouse 58 male 6 & 7

3 06:11.3 Kent Elzinga 38 male 6 & 7

4 06:22.6 Cory Feenstra 1 male 6 & 7

5 06:41.6 Preston Kregel 134 male 6 & 7

6 06:49.1 Kaleb  Joostens 160 male 6 & 7

7 07:22.6 Ezra Mahtani 178 male 6 & 7

8 07:29.6 Gideon Kuiper 49 male 6 & 7

9 08:12.1 Anthony Quenga 193 male 6 & 7

10 08:13.8 Reeve Schipper 145 male 6 & 7

11 08:42.3 Reuben Kuiper 50 male 6 & 7

12 08:45.0 Jayden Koole 96 male 6 & 7

13 09:17.2 Austen  Veldman 17 male 6 & 7

14 12:27.5 Danton VanderVeen 85 male 6 & 7

Boys  4th & 5th

Place Time Name ID Gender Division

1 06:42.0 Derek Elzinga 37 male 4 & 5

2 06:42.1 Cole Huizinga 55 male 4 & 5

3 06:57.5 Layton Rau 34 male 4 & 5

4 07:19.0 Jayden Guichelaar 139 male 4 & 5

5 07:27.1 Grant Deboer 120 male 4 & 5

6 07:27.8 Henry Rutgers 39 male 4 & 5

7 07:28.6 Quenton Lotterman 32 male 4 & 5

8 07:29.1 Beckett Veldman 18 male 4 & 5

9 07:30.5 Nick DeVries 103 male 4 & 5

10 07:40.1 Lachlan Dijkstra 184 male 4 & 5

11 07:43.0 Caleb Miersma 5 male 4 & 5

12 07:49.6 Adam Feenstra 2 male 4 & 5

13 08:01.6 Daniel  DeBoer 150 male 4 & 5

14 08:12.6 Titus Miersma 6 male 4 & 5

15 08:16.6 Noah Tanis 12 male 4 & 5

Boys  2nd & 3rd

Place Time Name ID Gender Division

1 06:57.6 Max VanderVeen 87 male 2 & 3



2 07:15.1 Zack Heyboer 102 male 2 & 3

3 07:16.8 Calvin Nienhuis 79 male 2 & 3

4 07:20.1 Anderson Rau 35 male 2 & 3

5 07:27.5 Henry Korenstra 3 male 2 & 3

6 07:28.1 Breck  Schipper 147 male 2 & 3

7 07:53.0 Jesse  Fogal 125 male 2 & 3

8 08:04.1 Isaak VanUffelen 108 male 2 & 3

9 08:05.3 Oscar  Peterson 144 male 2 & 3

10 08:17.6 Michael Engelsma 61 male 2 & 3

11 08:35.8 Milo  Zuverink 28 male 2 & 3

12 08:39.7 Nolan VanDyke 192 male 2 & 3

13 08:50.3 Gabe Nienhuis 195 male 2 & 3

14 09:02.2 Anson Feenstra 21 male 2 & 3

15 09:06.2 Ryer Bouwkamp 71 male 2 & 3

16 10:29.1 Willem Engelsma 189 male 2 & 3

17 11:07.8 Kruz VanKoevering 137 male 2 & 3

Boys  1st & Under

Place Time Name ID Gender Division

1 07:40.5 Kort  DeVries 132 male 1 & U

2 07:49.1 Quinton Beintema 165 male 1 & U

3 07:55.1 Larkin Kalsbeek 52 male 1 & U

4 07:56.8 Walker  Cammenga 169 male 1 & U

5 08:07.1 Benjamin Nienhuis 80 male 1 & U

6 08:08.3 Blake Bylsma 92 male 1 & U

7 08:15.0 Sawyer Kregel 136 male 1 & U

8 08:19.1 Micah DeVries 105 male 1 & U

9 08:38.7 Isaiah Dijkstra 187 male 1 & U

10 08:47.3 Wells DeMeester 180 male 1 & U

11 08:53.1 Jack Korenstra 4 male 1 & U

12 09:04.7 Benjamin Holstege 7 male 1 & U

13 09:18.7 Samuel Tanis 14 male 1 & U

14 09:40.5 Willem Kalsbeek 10 male 1 & U

15 09:43.6 Ezra Huizing 44 male 1 & U

16 09:44.3 Clint Bosveld 82 male 1 & U

17 10:00.7 Gavin VanDyke 191 male 1 & U

18 10:02.7 Oliver Looyenga 158 male 1 & U

19 10:05.2 Kaden  Gritters 66 male 1 & U

20 10:08.7 Levi  Gritters 69 male 1 & U

21 10:13.2 Jack Fogal 126 male 1 & U

22 10:31.0 Jace Huizinga 133 male 1 & U

23 10:37.6 Liam Rau 142 male 1 & U

24 10:59.2 Jeremiah  Nienhuis 175 male 1 & U

25 11:07.2 Brody Miller 122 male 1 & U

26 11:09.8 Graham Brower 172 male 1 & U

27 11:18.1 Casey Vandentop 156 male 1 & U

28 12:26.3 Micah VanOostenbrugge 65 male 1 & U



29 12:42.6 Anthony  Looyenga 159 male 1 & U

30 12:54.7 Rhett Bouwkamp 72 male 1 & U

31 13:00.2 Liam  Joostens 162 male 1 & U

32 13:03.7 Hudson Miller 123 male 1 & U

33 13:05.2 Emmett Huizing 45 male 1 & U

34 13:36.3 Charlie Koole 197 male 1 & U


